Ssd Diskler

Uriin

240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5
AN
500/400MB/s

FNS

240 GB EZCOOL SSD S280/240GB 3D NAND 2,5"

560-530 MB/s

240 GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ULT/246G 2,5" 550-
530 MB/s

MDEER 240GB WD GREEN 3D NAND 2.5'' 545/465MB/s
WDS240G3GOA SSD

Marka

Msi

Ezcool

Hilevel

wd

Stok

10+

Fiyat

30,45 USD

25,20 USD

33,60 USD

47,25 USD



